
Beach Street Engineering RFP 
Contractors List 

01-17-2017 
 

Firm Representative Phone # E-mail Address 

McFarland Johnson, Inc. Jeff Santacruce 603-225-2978 jsantacruce@mjinc.com 

CES, Inc. Bob Mohlin 207-283-9151 rmohlin@ces-inc.com 

Stantec Bill Moore 603-250-6415 Bill.moore@stantec.com 

Stantec Mark Debowski 603-250-6449 Mark.debowski@stantec.com 

Doucet Survey Matt Fagginger-Auer 207-502-7005 matt@doucetsurvey.com 

Stoneage Stone Works Benjamin Cyr 207-231-4554 benjamincyr@stoneagestoneworks.com 
 

Attar Engineering, Inc. Ken Wood 207-439-6023 ken@attarengineering.com 
 

Gorrill-Palmer Will Haskell 207-772-2515 whaskell@gorrillpalmer.com 

Underwood Engineers Ben Dreyer 603-436-6192 bdreyer@underwoodengineers.com 

Woodburn & Company 
Landscape Architect 

Robbi Woodburn 603-659-5949 robbi@woodbornandcompany.com 

CLD Consulting Engineers, Inc. Richard Lundborn 207-363-0669 rickl@cldengineers.com 

CMA Engineers Phil Corbett 603-431-6196 pcorbett@CMAengineers.com 
 

Town of Ogunquit Mark O’Brien, Acting Town 
Manager 

207-646-5139 townmanager@townofogunquit.org 

Town of Ogunquit Scott Heyland, Code 
Enforcement Officer 

207-646-9326 ceoogt@townofogunquit.org 

Sevee & Maher Engineers, Inc. James C.  Manzer 207-829-1354 jcm@smemaine.com 

    

 


